PREESFORZADOS CONCRETOS
Y AGREGADOS DE SINALOA

el CA,

AVANCE FISICO - FINANCIERO DE LA OBRA

PERIODO DE EJECUCION DE LA OBRA:

INICIO:

26 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2022.

TERMINO:

19 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022.

FECHA: 30/12/2022

DE
OBRA

NUMERO

DESCRIPCION:

MUNICIPIO

TIPO DE
RECURSO

IMPORTE DEL
PRESUPUESTO

IMPORTE
AUTORIZADO

IMPORTE
EJERCIDO

SALDO

AVANCE
FISICO
%

AVANCE
FINANCIERO
%

820-14

PROGRAMA
EMERGENTE
PARA LA
REHABILITACION
DE
CARRETERAS Y
CAMINOS
RURALES
(CONSERVACION
MENOR DE
CARRETERAS
DEL MUNICIPIO
DE ELOTA)

ELOTA

ESTATAL

$162,567.60

$162,567.60

$162,567.60

$0.00

100

100

/Y4



